For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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INDIANA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N %
County/School Name

Adams- 1

Adams Central HS
Bartholomew - 2

Columbus East HS

Columbus North HS
Boone- 3

Zionsville Comm. HS
Clinton - 3

Rossville Jr/Sr. HS
Dearborn - 4

South Dearborn HS
Delaware- 4
4 Indiana Acad-Sci/Math
Elkhart - 5

Bethany Christian School

Fairfield Jr-Sr HS
Grant -4

Marion HS
Hamilton - 6
¢ Fishers HS

Hamilton Southeastern HS

St. Theodore Guerin High

University HS of Indiana
Henry -4

New Castle Chrysler HS
Jackson - 4

Seymour HS
Knox - 2

North Knox HS
Kosciusko - 1
¢ Warsaw Community HS
LaPorte-5

La Lumiere School

La Porte HS

Michigan City HS
Madison - 4

Alexandra-Monroe HS

Mark B, South Vigo HS
Andrew H, South Vigo HS

% Sachin S - South Vigo HS
4+  Mark B - South Vigo HS
Joseph B - South Vigo HS

PO. Box 1095, Valparaiso, Indiana 46384-1095

APRIL 2010 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

22 20 10 17 15 15 99

22 17 18 19 15 16 107
27 22 23 25 24 16 137

28 24 28 28 28 18 154

10 6 8 24

6 6 12

29 26 24 23 24 16 142

25 20 18 22 18 16 119

22 20 16 16 17 17 108

28 23 24 22 25 16 138

27 23 20 26 23 17 136
24 18 15 19 15 91

21 16 9 16 7 69

19 17 12 15 15 17 95

24 20 22 21 19 16 122

16 9 6 14 10 10 65

27 23 23 25 24 16 138

24 18 19 18 13 16 108
22 17 15 20 19 15 108
24 19 13 21 16 15 108

19 9 7 17 13 14 79

County/School Name

Marion - 6

Cathedral HS

International School of IN

North Central HS
Marshall - 1

Culver Academy
Monroe- 2

Bloomington HS North
4 Bloomington HS South
Montgomery - 3

Crawfordsville HS
Newton - 5

North Newton Jr/Sr HS
Noble- 5

West Noble HS
Porter -5
¢ Chesterton HS

Valparaiso HS
Putnam - 3

North Putnam HS
Rush -4

Rushville Consol. HS
St Joseph - 5
+ Penn HS

St. Joseph's HS
Tippecanoe - 3

Harrison HS

McCutcheon HS
¢ West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Union - 2

Union Co. HS
Vigo- 3

North Vigo HS
* South Vigo HS
Warrick - 2

Castle HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Sachin S, South Vigo HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

36
35
34

Jungsoo P - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Alexander B - Bloomington HS South
Strahinja C - Indiana Acad-Sci/Math
Jacob D - Harrison HS

Lee-Wei K - Zionsville Comm. HS
Tanner T - Zionsville Comm. HS
Francis C - Penn HS

Andrew H - South Vigo HS

Bosi Z - Hamilton Southeastern HS
Brennan C - South Vigo HS
Mary-Jeanette A - Columbus North HS

33
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
28

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

John M - Cathedral HS

Sawyer M - Hamilton Southeastern HS
Nitesh B - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Alex B - South Vigo HS

Travis B - Penn HS

Timothy L - Bloomington HS South
Patricia M - Seymour HS

Matt M - Fishers HS

Anirudh P - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Daniel S - Indiana Acad-Sci/Math
Nicholas W - St. Joseph's HS

Blake D - Zionsville Comm. HS
Richard K - Zionsville Comm. HS
Robert L - Columbus North HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

27 23 18 21 24 17 130
25 22 26 28 26 127
27 27

28 22 16 14 8 88

25 19 20 20 19 16 119
26 21 23 24 26 19 139

27 20 20 22 20 15 124

20 12 17 13 9 8 79

27 26 27 24 24 20 148
25 20 16 20 18 16 115

23 16 13 21 13 15 101

15 17 14 15 15 12 88

30 26 29 26 26 20 157
25 20 22 21 20 15 123

24 23 24 22 25 17 135
24 17 23 20 24 18 126
30 27 27 24 28 20 156

23 17 18 21 22 15 116

20 21 18 20 21 11 111
30 30 30 30 30 27 177

25 22 24 21 23 18 133

28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26



Peter B - South Vigo HS 28 Katherine M - Seymour HS
Tommy D - Castle HS 28 John R - South Vigo HS
Deborah L - South Vigo HS 28 Alice Z - Harrison HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*  South Vigo HS 177 Harrison HS

4+ Penn HS 157 Castle HS
West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS 156 Cathedral HS
Zionsville Comm. HS 154 International School of IN
Chesterton HS 148 McCutcheon HS
Indiana Acad-Sci/Math 142 Crawfordsville HS
Bloomington HS South 139 St. Joseph's HS
Fishers HS 138 Seymour HS
Warsaw Community HS 138 Bloomington HS North
Columbus North HS 137 Fairfield Jr-Sr HS
Hamilton Southeastern HS 136

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

26
26
26

135
133
130
127
126
124
123
122
119
119



